MERCURY MAGNETICS Phone 818-998-7791
10050 Remmet Ave Fax 818-998-7835
Chatsworth, CA 91311 mercurymagnetics.com
PRI SEC
0V Black Red 380V
Red/Yel 0V B+
Red 380V
Green
220V Brown Grn/Yel 6.3V @ 4A Filament
230V Blue Green
240V Violet Yellow
5V @ 2A Rectifier
Yellow
IF CENTER TAP IS NOT SHOWN ON YOUR
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM,  DO NOT USE! CUT OR FLOAT THE CT.
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT MERCURY
11/26/2001
ToneClone+ FTDP-240-M Power Transformer